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STATE OF COLORADO 
OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT 
STATE BUILDINGS PROGRAM 
 
BID TABULATION FORM 

Institution/Agency: University of Colorado | Anschutz Medical Campus Date: 6/16/23 

Project No./Name: AO1 2023-075M22 Repair Ext Curtain Walls PN22-175251 Opened By: Andy Madsen 

  Tabulated By: Raeann Gregory 

 

 

REQUIRED INFORMATION ALTERNATE NO. (If Applicable) 
Bidder Bid  

Bond 
Addenda #1 Base 

Proposal 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1.8G Solutions  Yes Yes 2,498,285.00         

2.            

3.            

4.            

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            

11.            

 


